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Red Division

Broncos 2019
Skittles

Booger

Eds Jags Dynasty 3

Blue Division

Krusty Trader
KingSlayer
Strugglers
Fire and ice

White Division

Playmakers Acme
Ribeye Express2021
Rat Man ATI
Jacksonville Dragons

Total Points

Broncos 2019
Playmakers Acme
Skittles

Krusty Trader
KingSlayer

Ribeye Express2021
Fire and ice

Rat Man ATI
Strugglers
Jacksonville Dragons
Eds Jags Dynasty 3
Booger
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2226.05
2205.50
2184.10
2182.05
2178.90
2035.95
1988.35
1987.75
1936.35
1702.15
1625.80
1520.55
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.286
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.500
0.357

DIV
6-0

2-4
1-5

DIV
3-3
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

PF
1816.95
1798.20
1471.45
1404.55

PF
1805.80
1767.35
1650.85
1632.50

PF
1818.40
1731.95
1743.05
1487.15
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PA
1595.20
1676.00
1711.80
1708.90

PA
1571.15
1621.10
1806.35
1904.70

PA
1427.10
1635.30
1688.00
1782.60

PTS
2226.05
2184.10
1520.55
1625.80

PTS
2182.05
2178.90
1936.35
1988.35

PTS
2205.50
2035.95
1987.75
1702.15
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